
Судостроитель: SUNSEEKER

Год постройки: 2012

Модель: Катамаран

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: Hong Kong

Длина общая: 69' 2" (21.07m)

Ширина: 16' 10" (5.13m)

Макс. осадка: 6' 7" (2.00m)

Крейс. скорость: 23 Kts. (26 MPH)

Макс. скорость: 33 Kts. (38 MPH)

SKY — SUNSEEKER

Купить SKY — SUNSEEKER а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту SKY — SUNSEEKER а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с
покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sunseeker/manhattan_63/sky/2012/265312/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sunseeker/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sunseeker/manhattan_63/sky/2012/265312/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sunseeker/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sunseeker/manhattan_63/sky/2012/265312/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sunseeker/manhattan_63/sky/2012/265312/


2

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Motor Yacht SKY

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

C0025T01

DSC05179

DSC05193-2

DSC05131

DSC05135

DSC05160

DSC05168

C0039T01

Swimming deck platform

DSC05197

DSC05215

DSC05116

DSC05118

DSC05126

SKY — SUNSEEKER Страница 2 из 15

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

DJI_0096

DJI_0117

FLYBRIDGE

LOWER-DECK

MAIN-DECK

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

SKY — SUNSEEKER Страница 3 из 15

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
Sky is a fantastic example of Sunseeker’s popular Manhattan 63 model.  Sky has had
just one owner since new and has been extremely well maintained.  The yacht is offered
for sale in excellent condition and with low engine hours, having only ever been used
privately.

 

Sky has a four-cabin configuration for the accommodation of eight guests, with the
layout comprising a luxurious full-beam master suite, a VIP cabin and two twin cabins. 
All of the accommodation is ensuite and located on the lower deck.

 

Other interior living spaces aboard Sky include a saloon lounge with separate dining
area and a well-equipped galley on the main deck, where there’s also a helm station.

 

Sky’s interior scheme has a contemporary style with matching veneers, flooring and
smart leather detailing.

 

To aft on the main deck, there’s an outdoor entertainment area with shaded seating
and steps leading up to the yacht’s flybridge.  The flybridge itself is spacious and hosts
an expanse of cushioned sun pads as well as on-deck galley and bar facilities, and a
helm station forwards.  Sky has additional space for relaxing on the bow.

 

One of the most notable features aboard this 21m motor yacht is the hydraulic swim
platform.  Raised or lowered at the touch of a button, this platform permits easy
access to and from the water and creates an innovative terrace at the water’s edge.

 

Sky’s exterior profile features Sunseeker’s award-winning styling, and her striking black
hull with white superstructure distinguish her from similarly sized vessels.

 

This is an ideal yacht for family cruising or weekend charters, with relaxed and versatile
living spaces that are perfect for socialising.
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Тип судна: Катамаран Модельный год: 2013

Год постройки: 2012 Страна: Hong Kong

Регистрационный номер: 140838 Верх: Bimini Top

Открытая палуба мостика: Да

Основная информация

Длина общая: 69' 2" (21.07m) Ширина: 16' 10" (5.13m)

Макс. осадка: 6' 7" (2.00m)

Размеры

Крейс. скорость: 23 Kts. (26 MPH) Макс. скорость: 33 Kts. (38 MPH)

Водоизмещение: 77161.7917
Pounds

Чистый вес: 41 Pounds

Вместимость воды: 215.30022238
Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака:
251.227621452 Gallons

Объем топливного бака:
924.602182 Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 4 Спальные места: 8

Всего ком. состава: 3 Койки экипажа: 2

Спальных мест экипажа: 2

Размещение
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Материал корпуса: GRP Материал палубы: Teak

Цвет корпуса: BLACK Дизайнер экстерьера: Sunseeker

Дизайнер интерьера: Sunseeker

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: MAN

Модель: V8 Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Motor Yacht SKY
 

SPECIFICATIONS

Built by Sunseeker

Length 21.07m (69' 1)

Beam 5.13m (16' 9)

Draft 2m (6' 6)

Year 2013

Gross tonnage 41t

Material GRP & GRP

Engines 2 x MAN 1,000HP

Speed 23/33 knots (approx)

Accommodation 8 guests in 4 cabins

Crew 2

Location Hong Kong

Price 1,250,000 USD

Tax Status EXCL VAT

 

1. CONSTRUCTION

Hull material: GRP

Hull color: Black

Superstructure material: GRP

Superstructure color: white

Decks: Teak
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2. MAIN CHARACTERISTICS

General

Built by Sunseeker

Year 2013

Length 21.07m/69' 1"

Beam 5.13m/16' 9"

Draft 2m/6' 6"

Classification IV

Flag Hong Kong

Hull colour Black

Gross tonnage 41t

Net tonnage 32t

Displacement 35t

Designer Sunseeker

Naval Architect Sunseeker

Interior Designer Sunseeker

Capacities

Speed 23/33 knots (approx)

Range 270 nm (approx)

Fuel capacity 3,500 Litres (924 US Gallons)

Water capacity 815 Litres (215 US Gallons)

Black water capacity 136 Litres (35 US Gallons)

 

3. MACHINERY

Engines 2 x MAN 1,000HP
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Engine model V8

Engine hours Port: 511hrs (10-Jun-2020)

Starboard: 508hrs (10-Jun-2020)

Fuel DIESEL

Propulsion PROP SHAFT

Gearboxes 2

Steering 21

at flybridge and 1 at wheelhouse

Stabilizer:1 gyro

 

Generators

Generators 1 x Kohler 25 KW Diesel Generator

Generator hours 2016

Electricity

Electricity Voltage: 220V+24V+12V

Shore power 220V

Batteries 1x24V,1X12V

 

Air conditioning

Tropical climate air conditioning

 

4. ACCOMMODATION

4 cabin lay out for 8 guests & 1 cabin for 2 crews on lower deck level.

1 owner cabin, 1 double, 1 VIP double & 2 twins.

Beautiful and luxurious ensuite master cabin, great VIP cabin with own ensuite, two
twin
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cabin each with ensuites.

 

5. GALLEY & LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT

Microwave oven

Trident 3 hob burners

Refrigerator with freezer x 2

Wine storage in saloon

Ice maker on flybridge

BBQ stove on flybridge

 

6. COMMUNICATIONS, NAVIGATION & ENTERTAINMENT EQUIPMENT

Navigation Equipment

Raymarine Hybrid Touch screen All-in-One

system

Radar

GPS

Satellite TV antenna

Autopilot system

Plotter w/repeater

Bow Thruster(Side Power)

Depth Sounder multifunction repeater

Search light & horn

 

Entertainment Equipment

Flat screen TVs with DVD

Karaoke and audio system
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7. DECK EQUIPMENT

Delta anchor

60metre galvanized chain

Hydraulically lowered swim platform

Bimini with sun awning

 

8. SAFETY & SECURITY EQUIPMENT

Automatic Fire system for safety.

 

9. COMMENTS

In good condition

Award winning Sunseeker styling

Contemporary styled with matching veneers, leathers and flooring Ordered by an
experienced owner to be used for pleasure only (never chartered)

Great lay out for family cruising and or weekend charters

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

C0025T01 DSC05179

DSC05193-2 DSC05131

DSC05135 DSC05160

DSC05168 C0039T01
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Swimming deck platform DSC05197

DSC05215 DSC05116

DSC05118 DSC05126

DJI_0096 DJI_0117
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FLYBRIDGE LOWER-DECK

MAIN-DECK
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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